COCKTAILS

EsPrRESSO MARTINI f10
Bleu Sur Bleu Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar, Coffee

ParLm STYLE MARTINI £f£10

Bleu Sur Bleu Vodka, Passion Fruit, Lime, Prosecco

NEGRONI £10

Double or Nothing Gin, Antica Formula, Campari

APERoL SPRITZ f12

Aperol, Soda Water, Prosecco

TroricAL CoLLINS £f£10

Club Tropicana Gin, Passion Fruit, Lime, Sugar, Soda Water

MojiTto fr1o
Havana 3 Year Rum, Sugar, Lime, Mint

(Choose from Classic, Passion Fruit or Strawberry )

COSMOPOLITAN f£10

Bleu Sur Bleu Vodka, Cointreau, Lime, Cranberry

FRENCcH 75 f12
Double or Nothing Gin, Lemon, Sugar, Champagne

MARGARITA £f£12

El Jimador Tequila, Lime, Sugar, Cointreau

MOCKTAILS

6 .00

RAsPBERRY NojJITO

Apple, Raspberry, Lime, Soda Water

VircgiINn Parowma
Grapefruit, Lime, Agave, Ting Grapefruit Soda

WINTER BREEZE

Grenadine, Lemon, Ginger Ale

All prices include VA T. A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to all bills. Vintage & Guvées subject to change.



EST.1980

DUNKERTONS

ORGANIC CIDER

Founded in 1980 with a pioneering spirit and vision, our ciders & perry are crafted
from freshly harvested organic cider apples grown in harmony with the environment and
matured for over 12 months to deliver the famous Dunkertons ¢deep flavour:

DrRAuvuecHT CIDER

Dunkertons Organic Craft Cider, 5% 50oml

BEERS

DrRAUGHT

Cult Lager, 4.1% UK

Cheltenham Pride Pilsner, 4.7% UK
Guinness, 4 .2% Ireland

Butcombe Bitter, 4% UK

BorTLED BEER

Jupiler Sans Non-Alcoholic, 0% Belgium
Peroni Nastro Azzurro, 5.1% Italy

Vedett Blond, 5.2% Belgium

Butcombe Goram Avon Pale Ale, 5% UK
Proper Job, Cornish IPA, 4.5% UK
Noam, 5.2% Germany

All prices include VA T. A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to all bills. Vintage & Guvées subject to change.
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By THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

NV Organic Prosecco | Brut | Bisol Jeio | Valdobbiadene | Italy
NV Llopart Organic Gava | Gorpinnat Gatalunya | Brut

NV Palmer & Co | Brut Réserve | Champagne

MV Nyetimber | Brut | Classic Guvée | West Sussex

MV Nyetimber | Rosé | Brut | West Sussex & Hampshire

WHITE

2022  Macabeo | Gastano | Murcia | Spain | Organic

2022  Sauvignon Blanc | Vignerons de Valencay | Val de Loire | France
2021 Pinot Grigio | Riff Alois Lageder | Italy | Organic

2022  Chenin Blanc | Kloof Street Old Vines | South Africa

2021 Chardonnay | Catena | Organic

2022  Sauvignon Blanc | Framingham | Malborough | New Zealand
2022  Albarifio | Lagar de Pintos | Rias Baixas | Spain

2022  Saint-Véran | Bourcier Martinot | Burgundy | France

REbD

2020  Syrah Tinto | Garnacha | Bodegas Verde | Organic | Spain
2021 Pinot Noir | Montes | Casablanca | Chile

2019  Malbec | Argento Single Vineyard | Organic | Argentina
2022  Beaujolais Lantignié | Pierre Bleue | Organic | France
2020  Merlot | Tenuta Lenizi | Tuscany | Organic | Italy

2018 L AN Rioja | Xtreme | Crianza | Organic | Spain

2020  Chiteau Macquin | Saint-George | Saint-Emilion | Bordeaux

Rosk

2021  Lafage | G6té Rosé | France
2022  Provence Rosé | Studio by Miraval | France
2022  Ultimate Provence | Cétes De Provence | France

125ml measures are available

175ml
7.00
7.50
8.50
10.50
10.75
I1.40
12.30

14 .20

175ml
7.50
8.50
10.00
I1.25
12.00
12.00

13.00

175ml
8.00
ITI.00

13.60

125ml
9 .00
g.50
14.50
15.50

18.00

250ml
9.0
10.50
1Ir.50
14.50
15.50
15.25
16.50

20.00

250ml

10.50
1r.50

14.00
15.50
16.50
17.00

17.50

250ml
11.00
15.00

19.50

750ml
44 .00
46 .00
82.00

88.00

I00.00

750ml
25.00
27 .00
33.00
41.00

44 .00
46 .00

49.50
57.00

750ml
27.50
32.50
39.50
46 .00
47.50

47.50
48 .00

750ml
29 .00
42.00

56.00

All prices include VA T. A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to all bills. Vintage & Guvées subject to change.



CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE NON VINTAGE

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

ROSE
NV
NV
NV

VINTAGE
2008
2013

2014

NV
NV
NV
2013
NV

2009

NV
NV

2021
2022

2022

Palmer & Co | Brut Réserve

Gosset | Brut | AY

Devaux | Coeur de Nature | Organic
Pol Roger | Brut Réserve
Billecart-Salmon | Blanc de Blanc | Brut
Palmer & Co | Brut Réserve (1. 51)
Krug | Grande Cuvée | Brut

Palmer & Co | Brut Rosé
Laurent-Perrier | Brut Rosé

Billecart-Salmon | Brut Rosé

Perrier-Jouét | Belle Epoque | Brut
Dom Pérignon | Brut

Louis Roederer | Cristal | Brut

NYETIMBER

Classic CGuvée | Brut | West Sussex

Rosé | Brut | West Sussex & Hampshire

Cuvée Cherie | Demi-Sec | West Sussex & Hampshire
Blanc De Blanc | Brut | West Sussex & Hampshire
Classic CGuvée | Brut | West Sussex (1. 51)

1086 | Prestige Cuvée | West Sussex

SPARKLING

Bisol Jeio Organic Prosecco | Valdobbiadene | Brut
Llopart Organic Cava | Gorpinnat Gatalunya | Brut

RostE WINE

Lafage | G6té Rosé | France
Provence Rosé | Studio by Miraval | France

Cétes De Provence | Ultimate Provence | France

BoTTLE
82.00
100.00
100.00
125.00
155.00
170.00

355.00

g8.00
140.00

150.00

225.00
550.00

550.00

88.00

100.00
I110.00
120.00
160.00

220.00

44 .00
46.00

29.00
42.00

56.00

All prices include VA T. A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to all bills. Vintage & Guvées subject to change.

WarHITE WINES

FrRANCE

ALSACE

I. 2021 Pinot Blanc | Trimbach

2. 2021 Pinot Gris Réserve | Gave de Hunawihr | Haut-Rhin

3. 2019 Riesling | Trimbach

LoIRE

4. 2022 Sauvignon | Vin de Pays de Val de Loire

5. 2020 Sancerre | Domaine Fouassier | Les Grand Champs
BurcunDy

6. 2022 Saint-Véran | Bourcier Martinot

7. 2021 Chablis 1er Cru | Les Fourneaux

8. 2020 Saint Aubin | Chiteau de Santenay

9. 2020 Meursault | Guvée Charles Maxime | Domaine Latour Giraud
1I0. 2020 Puligny Montrachet Les Enseignéres | Domaine Roux

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLION
I1. 2022 Picpoul de Pinet | Réserve Roquemoliére

12. 2018 Grenache Gris-Viognier | 1’Hérault | Le Pal, Boulevard Napoléon

RuONE

13. 2029 Cétes Du Rhone | Saint Olive | Urban Winery

BoTrTLE

44 .00
46 .00

50.00

27.00

63.00

57.00
72.00
80.00
I10.00

I20.00

36.00
65.00

48 .00

All prices include VA T. A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to all bills. Vintage & Guvées subject to change.



ENGLAND

I4. 2020

WHITE WINES

Trevibban Mill Black Ewe | Cornwall

SpaiNn & PorTUGAL

15. 2022
16. 2022

I7. 2017

ITtAavLy
18. 2021
19. 2022

20. 2020

Macabeo | Gastano | Murcia | Organic
Albarifio | Lagar de Pintos | Rias Baixas

Encruzado | Quinta Dos Garvelhais

Pinot Grigio | Riff Alois Lageder | Organic
Gavi di Gavi | Piemonte, DOCG

Soave Classico | Pieropan, La Rocca | Veneto

GERMANY &« SLOVENIA

21. 2021
22. 2016

23. 2018

Pinot Grigio | Gasper | Slovenia

Riesling | Unplugged Tesch | Nahe | Germany

Pinot Blanc | Maximin Griinhaus | Single Vineyard | Germany

NEw ZEALAND & AUSTRALIA

24 . 2020
25. 2022

26. 2022

SouTtH AFRICA

27. 2022
28. 2021

29. 2021

ARGENTINA

30. 2021

USA
31. 2020
32. 2021

Sauvignon Blanc | Semillon | Xanadu | Margaret River | Australia

Sauvignon Blanc | Framingham | Marlborough | New Zealand

Sauvignon Blanc | Greywacke | Marlborough | New Zealand

Chenin Blanc | Kloof Street | Old Vines
Riesling | Free To Be | Remhoogte | Stellenbosch
Chardonnay | Greation | Hemel-en-Aarde Ridge | Walker Bay

Chardonnay | Gatena | Organic

Melon de Bourgogne | Lieu Dit | Santa Barbara
Chardonnay | Presquile | Santa Barbara

BoTTLE

45.00

25.00

49.50

62.00

33 .00

44 .00
86.00

43.00

44 .00
85.00

40.00

54 .00

41.00

55.00

44 .00

54 .00

70.00

All prices include VA T. A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to all bills. Vintage & Guvées subject to change.

FrRANCE

BORDEAUX
I. 2020
2. 2020
3. 2020
4. 2017
5. 2018
6. 2017
7. 2016
8. 2005
9. 2010
10. 1998
BURGUNDY
II. 2020

12. 2022
13. 2021
14. 2021
15. 2021
16. 2020

17. 2018

BEAUjOLAIS

18. 2022

19.  go2r

RHONE
20. 2021
Q1. 2020

22. 2019

RED WINES

Chiteau de Fonteneille | Bordeaux Rouge | AOC
Chiteau De Gardegan | Grand Vin de Bordeaux
Chiteau Macquin | Saint-George | Saint-Emilion
Chateau Moulin Riche | Saint Julien

Le Jardin de Petit-Village | Pomerol

Les Tourelles de Longueville | Pauillac

Chiteau Durfort-Vivens | Margaux

Chiteau Haut-Bages Liberal | Pauillac

Chiteau Batailley | Pauillac

Chiteau Mouton Rothschild rer Gru Classé | Pauillac

Cote de Beaune | Ladoix | Domaine Chevalier
Pinot Noir | Bourgogne | Numa Cornut

Rully rer Cru | Clos du Chapitre | Jaeger-Defaix

Mercurey rer Gru | “Les Puillets” | Chiteau de Santenay
Chorey-Lés-Beaune | Domaine Tollot-Beaut
Pommard | Domaine Georges Glantenay

Chambolle-Musigny | Jean-Claude Boisset

Beaujolais Lantignié | Pierre Bleue | Organic

Fleurie | La Bonne Dame

Cétes Du Rhéne | Chiteau Saint Cosme
Crozes-Hermitage | Guvée Albéric Bouvet | Domaine Gilles Robin

Chiteauneuf-du-Pape | Chiteau Beaucastel

SoutrH FRANCE

23. 2018

Madiran | Gamy | Domaine Laougue

BoTTLE

42.00

44 .00
48.00

g4 .00
108.00
162.00
215.00
220.00
275.00

1500.00

75.00
82.00
85 .00
86.00
90.00
140.00

145.00

46 .00
48 .00

40.00

74 .00

160.00

50.00

All prices include VA T. A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to all bills. Vintage & Guvées subject to change.



ENGLAND

24 . 2020

ItaLy

25. 2020
26 . 2022
27 . 2021
28. 2020
29. 2020
30. 2021
31. 2016

32. 2018

PorTUGAL

33. 2021

34. 2019
35. 2018
36. 2015

REp WINES

Trevibban Mill Black Ram | Cornwall

Syrah Tinto | Garnacha | Bodegas Verde | Organic

Sangiovese | Rubicone | Rometta

Perricone | Per Te | Fondo Antico | Sicily

Merlot | Tenuta Lenizi | Tuscany | Organic

Valpolicella Ripasso | Classico Superiore | La Dama Chianti Classico
Castellare di Castellia | Toscana DOCG

Barolo | Le Strette | Corini Pallaretta | Grand Cru | Piemonte

Sodi di San Niccolo | Gastellare di Castellia | Toscana IGT

& SpAIN
Papa Figos | Casa Ferreirnha | Portugal
L AN Rioja | Crianza | Spain
L AN Rioja | Xtreme | Crianza | Organic | Spain
L AN Rioja | Gran Reserva | CGrianza | Spain

AUSTRALIA & NEw ZEALAND

37. 2021
38. 2021

39. 2019

Shiraz | 16 Stops | Mclaren Vale | Australia
Shiraz | Peter Lehmann Layer | Barossa Valley | Australia
Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon | The Gimblet | Hawkes Bay | NZ

SoutH AFRICA

40. 2016

Cabernet Franc | Morgenster | Lourens River Valley | Stellenbosch

CHILE &  ARGENTINA

41. 2021

42. 2021

43. 2019
LEBANON
44. 1997

All prices include VA T. A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to all bills. Vintage & Guvées subject to change.

Cabernet Sauvignon | Montes | Casablanca | Chile
Pinot Noir | Montes | Casablanca | Chile
Malbec | Argento Single Vineyard | Organic | Argentina

Chiteau Musar | Bekaa Valley

5
6
6
6

6

6

00 o W' Ux
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BoTTLE G IN
55.00
Double or Nothing, 37.5%
Pink Ribbon 37.5%
Club Tropicana 37.5%
2750 Miami Pink, 43%
36 .00
40.00 Superdry London Dry, 42%
4750 Superdry Tf)prlcal 1'3100d Orange, 42%
Superdry Vintage Pink Cherry, 42%
51.00
62.00 Hendricks, 41.4%
125 .00 Brockmans, 40%
Cotswold Dry, 46%
140.00 Monkey 47 , 47%
Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple, 40%
38 00 Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo, 40%
39.00
47.50 NoN ALcOHOLIC
68 .00 “What to drink when you’re not drinking”
Seedlip Garden 108, 0%
Seedlip Spice 94, 0%
32.00 Seedlip Grove 42, 0%
Caleno Light & Zesty, 0%
44-00 Penrhos Zero - Raspberry, 0%
68 .00
LIQUEURS
56.00 Cotswold Cream, 17% (50ml)
Kahlda, 20%
Chambord, 16.5%
Amaretto, 28%
32.00 Cointreau, 35%
32 .50 Luxardo Sambuca, 38%
Benedictine DOM, 40%
3930 Drambuie, 40%
Grand Marnier, 40%
Luxardo Maraschino, 32%
Cazcabel Coffee, 34 %
170.00

Limoncello, 27% (50ml)
Chartreuse Yellow, 43%
Chartreuse Green, 55%
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49
19
.69
99
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99
‘99

.00
.o
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3o
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20
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.00
.00
.00
20
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SPIRITS

VODKA

Bleu sur Bleu, 40%

Belvedere, 40%

Chase Vodka English Potato, 40%
Grey Goose, 40%

Chase Rhubarb Vodka, 40%
Chase Marmalade Vodka, 40%

Ruwm
WHITE
Havana Club 3 Year, 40%
Plantation 3 Star, 41.2%

AGED
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva, 40%
Ron Zacapa 23 Years, 40%

DARrk

Goslings Black Seal, 40%
Havana 7 Years, 40%
Mount Gay XO, 43%
Ron Zacapa XO, 40%

FLAVOURED
Plantation Pineapple, 40%

CACHACA
Abelha, Gachaca, 38%

All prices include VA T. A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to all bills. Vintage & Guvées subject to change.
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WHISKEY SWEET WINES

SINGLE MALT WHISKY/WHISKEY 75ml  BoTTLE
I. 2019 Di Lenardo | Pass the Gookies | Italy (500ml) 8.50 43.00
SPEYSIDE MALTS flilE N'Dl;:/\f')lk Black . ; 2. 2008 Tokaji Aszd 6 Puttonyos | Patricius | Hungary (500ml) 10.00 63.00
Glenlivet 12 Years, 40% 5.50 ohnnie Walker Black, 40% .00 o
Macallan Gold Doulf]e Cask, 40% 550 Johnnic Walker Gold Reserve, 40% 8 .00 3. 2016 Plum Sake | Akashi Tai | Japan (500ml) 10.50 65.00
Glenfarclas 15 Year, 40% 8 .00 Johnnie Walker Blue, 40% 30.00 4. 2017 Riesling Icewine | Peller Estates | Canada (375ml) 15.50 75.00
HiGHLAND MALTS BourBoON
Dalwhinnie 15 Year, 43% 6.50  Makers Mark, 45% 5.00
Glenmorangie Nectar DOr, 40% 8.50 Wild Turkey 8 Year ror, 50.5% 5.00 Ports & Sherries
Dalmore Cigar Malt, 45% 12.50 \E/;ffo}cjfgd .Reser\; Dlssnllzlrl’s;e:e}clt, 43;2% (55 0 Please speak with your server to find out about our current offerings.
yah Craig 12 Year om atch, 47% .00
LowLAND MALTS Eagle Rare, 45% 700
Glenkinchie 12 Year, 43% 6.50
Auchentoshan 12 Year, 40% 7.00 RYE
Sazerac Straight Rye, 45% I1.00
IsLay MALTS
Laphroaig 10 Year, 40% 7.00
Lagavulin 16 Year, 43% 9.00
BrRANDY
IsLAND MALTS
Talisker 10 Year, 45.8% 7.00 CALVADOS
Berneroy Fine, 40% 5.00
Ir1sH Somerset Cider Brandy 10 Year Old, 42% 6.50
Jameson, 40% 5.00
Teeling Blended Small Batch, 40% 6.50 CogNAC
Hine Rare VSOP, 43% 7.00
JAPANESE Martell Gordon Bleu, 40% 15.00
Nikka from the Barrel, 51.4% 7:50  Hennessy X O, 40% 25.00
Suntory Hakushu re Year, 43.5% 15.50
Suntory Hibiki 17 Year, 43% 30.00 Pisco
Suntory Yamazaki 18 Year, 43% 40.00  ABA, 40% 4.50
AGAVE
San Cosme Mezcal, 40% £6.50
Don ]u]io Blanco, 40% 8.00
Don Julio Reposado, 40% 9 .00
Don Julio Aifiejo, 40% 10.00

All prices include VA T. A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to all bills. Vintage & Guvées subject to change. All prices include VA T. A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to all bills. Vintage & Guvées subject to change.



HoTtT DRINKS

COFFEE

HouseE EsPrRESSO BLEND

The Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

The Double Espresso
Long Black - Americano
Cortado

Cafe Latte

Flat White

Cappuccino

Mocha

Hor CHOCOLATE

Hot Chocolate

3.50
3.90
4 .00
4 .00
4 .25
425
4.25
4 .25
475

3.50

TEAPOTS

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

HerBAL & INFUSIONS

Peppermint

Fresh Mint
Chamomile Rose Tea
Apple & Spice

Green Tea

CorLp DRINKS

Lemonade
Coca-Cola
Diet Coca-Cola

Fever Tree
Mediterranean Tonic, Elderflower Tonic

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

Juice

Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Pink Grapefruit, Tomato

All prices include VA T. A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to all bills. Vintage & Guvées subject to change.

3.95
3.95

3.95
3.95
4 .15
4 .15
4 .15

3.00
4.50

450

4 .25

4 .00



